
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No.  
611 
72 

834 
932 
399 
343 
908 
459 
393 
310 
500 
448 
692 
595 
561 
603 
469 
179 

1058 
601 
522 
73 

851 
889 
686 
682 

Name  
Gustav Johnsson 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Olle Andersson 
Alwin Cederlund 
Rocco Ekman 
Oliwer Holmberg 
Theo Håkansson 
William Ekenberg 
Neo Hallgren 
Anton Jersler 
Emil Gustafsson 
Walter Andersson 
Jack Jansson 
Robin Wiberg 
Emil Persson 
Tim Gustafsson 
Wiggo Ekenberg Walter 
Anton Vegehall 
Isak Reinfeldt 
Benjamin Bengtsson 
Oscar Nilsson 
Hugo Myhre 
Liam Jutemar 
Casper Johansson 
Melvin Carlén 
William Carlsson 

Klubb  
Landskrona MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Veinge MCK 
Tranås MS 
Veinge MCK 
Sösdala MK 
Sösdala MK 
Landskrona MK 
Veinge MCK 
Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 
Tranås MS 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Sösdala MK 
Landskrona MK 
Sösdala MK 
Sösdala MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
Sösdala MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Veinge MCK 

Fabrikat  
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Laps  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
8 
6 

Diff  

1.309 
1:21.834 
1:26.697 
1:29.174 
1:30.019 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm  
24:08.725 
24:10.034 
25:30.559 
25:35.422 
25:37.899 
25:38.744 
24:42.492 
24:57.711 
25:00.026 
25:06.225 
25:32.725 
25:33.232 
25:34.267 
25:42.211 
25:53.426 
26:05.947 
26:11.708 
24:12.799 
24:48.909 
25:08.971 
25:16.254 
25:36.868 
25:47.388 
25:18.746 
19:54.723 
13:21.531 

Best Tm  
1:48.548 
1:49.095 
1:55.634 
1:55.733 
1:55.984 
1:54.678 
1:59.785 
2:00.393 
2:01.565 
1:58.333 
2:04.075 
2:02.534 
1:57.337 
2:03.011 
2:05.105 
2:06.735 
2:03.627 
1:49.831 
2:05.917 
2:12.325 
2:05.477 
2:12.281 
2:14.840 
2:14.203 
2:11.546 
2:05.367 

Points  
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

Team/Sponsor  

BIGBALLSMX 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 
Team MP Racing Shop 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team MP Racing Shop 

MXestore Europe 
Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Kindgrens Motor 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2024-07-07 14:54:59 

MK JÄMKE 
www.mxsm.nu 
Tidtagare: Joakim L Lena L 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

D5 SMF DM - MK JÄMKE 
(S) MX 125 U17 - MX2 U17 - MX Women U 

A-Final 2 MX 125 U17 - MX2 U17 - MX Women U 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:24:22 

Ljungryda banan 1,525 km 

2024-07-07 14:35 


